
 

Women Listed Bazaar
Add-on products for your booth!!! 
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SL. NO.

1 

Chrome
Stand 

PARTICULARS  

Rod Stand/ Cloth
Stand (Double) 

Rod Stand/ Cloth
Stand

Mirror -Big 18x72
inches 

Mirror -Small 15x48
inches 

IMAGE 

1 

1 

1 
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 QTY 

1200 

1500 

2000 

2000 

3000 

RATE 
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Mannequin
(Skin/Black/W
hite) 

White LED
(100 W) 

Yellow LED
(100 W) 

Cloth Dummy
(8,10,12) 

Wooden Counter
(With Light) Y/W 

Wooden Showcase
(With Light) Y/W 

Display Rack
(Metal/Wooden)-
Shelf on Stall
Octonorm 

Display Rack (Glass)-
Shelf on Stall
Octonorm 

Table-Small-with
Black cover 
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800 

 
800 

300 

 
300 

 
600 

 
2000 

 
2000 

 
4500 

 
2800 



15 

16 

17 

18 Sport
light 

Garment
steamer 

Plastic Hanger-
Dozen 

Wooden Hanger-
Dozen 

1 

1 

1 

1 

450 

 
300 

 
350 

 
2000 

Payment terms: 

Contact Person :- 
Prem: +91 120 360 9201, +91 8700719194 

70% Advance along with the order.
30% Before Event Position 

 
Thanking you, 

Any other elements except the above given element list would be charged extra. 
All the material will be on rental basis. 
The above mentioned cost is inclusive of all the fixing and dismantling charges of the stall. 
The cost also includes the charges for transportation. 
At the time of fabrication temporary electricity will be provided by client. 

We hope you will find our price quite competitive and would provide us with an opportunityto serve your esteemed
organization. 

Note:- 

Long Table - 1
Size -  5 X 2.5 Ft
with White Cloth

To book this table
 Contact on-  95556 95556

PRICE - 600/-
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