Women Listed Bazaar

Add-on products for your booth!!!

SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	IMAGE	QTY	RATE
1	Rod Stand/ Cloth Stand			1200
2	Rod Stand/ Cloth Stand (Double)		1	1500
3	Chrome Stand		1	2000
4	Mirror -Small 15x48 inches		1	2000
5	Mirror -Big 18x72 inches		1	3000

6	White LED (100 W)	TOW COMM 144	1	800
7	Yellow LED (100 W)	ECONOLIST IN THE	1	800
8	Mannequin (Skin/Black/W hite)		1	2000
9	Cloth Dummy (8,10,12)		1	2000
10	Display Rack (Glass)- Shelf on Stall Octonorm		1	300
11	Display Rack (Metal/Wooden)- Shelf on Stall Octonorm		1	300
12	Octonorm Table-Small-with Black cover		1	600
13	Wooden Showcase (With Light) Y/W		1	4500
14	Wooden Counter (With Light) Y/W		1	2800

15	Garment steamer	1	2000
16	Wooden Hanger- Dozen	1	450
17	Plastic Hanger- Dozen	1	300
18	Sport light	1	350

Payment terms:

70% Advance along with the order. **30%** Before Event Position

Note:-

- Any other elements except the above given element list would be charged extra.
- All the material will be on rental basis.
- The above mentioned cost is inclusive of all the fixing and dismantling charges of the stall.
- The cost also includes the charges for transportation.
- At the time of fabrication temporary electricity will be provided by client.

We hope you will find our price quite competitive and would provide us with an opportunity to serve your esteemed organization.

Contact Person:-

Prem: +91 120 360 9201, +91 8700719194 🔊

Thanking you,

Long Table - 1

Size - 5 X 2.5 Ft **PRICE - 600/-** with White Cloth

To book this table Contact on- <u>95556 95556</u>

